Name of the work : Sealed tenders in single cover are invited forth work of 

“Comprehensive, Service Maintenance Contract of 15 

nos. of AC’s for the period of one year installed at 

OTC, STC of CMPDI, RI-6, Singrauli (M.P)." 

2. Estimated cost : Rs. 57348.00 (Rupees Fifty seven thousand three hundred 

forty eight only) including @ GST 

3. Earnest money : Rs 720.00 in the form of A/c payee demand Draft drawn in 

favour of “CMPDI Ltd, RI-6, Singrauli” on any scheduled 

Bank, payable at Singrauli. 

4. Period of completion : 01 (One) Year 

5. Cost of Tender Document: